Kaffeebohnen

BIO 2 Dudes Coffee Espresso
BIO 2 Dudes Coffee Omni-Roast Bohne
BIO 2 Dudes Coffee Espresso
BIO 2 Dudes Coffee Omni-Roast Bohne

Cold Brew Coffee

Good Spirits Cold Brew Coffee Bio Ethiopia
Good Spirits Cold Brew Coffee Bio Pure Black Classic
Good Spirits Cold Brew Coffee Bio Ethiopia
Good Spirits Cold Brew Coffee Bio Pure Black Classic

Tee

Einheit

1000 g
1000 g
250¢g
250¢g

Einheit

12x0,2 | MW
12 x0,2 | MW
3 | Bag-in-Box

3 | Bag-in-Box

Einheit

ChariTea ginger lemon
ChariTea happy belly
ChariTea arabian mint
ChariTea green himalaya
ChariTea Wild Fruit
ChariTea black darjeeling

10 x 2,5 Pyramide
10 x 2,5 Pyramide
10 x 2,5 Pyramide
10 x 2,5 Pyramide
10 x 2,5 Pyramide
10 x 2,5 Pyramide

Minor Figures Chai Latte Konzentrat

Milch-Hafermilch

Alpro Haferdrink Barista Not Milk
Alpro Barista Haferdrink

Alpro Barista Kokosnussdrink
Alpro Barista Mandeldrink

Alpro Barista Sojadrink

Berchtesg. Laktosefrei 3,5 % Bio
DUG Potato Barista 3 %

DUG Potato Unsweetened 3%
Glaserne Molkerei Bio Weide H - Milch 1,5 %
Glaserne Molkerei Bio Weide H-Vollmilch 3,5 %
Kaffeesahne

Minor Figures Barista Organic Bio
Minor Figures Barista

Moelk Barista

Oatly Haferdrink Barista lighter
Oatly Haferdrink Barista Edition
Natumi Reis-Kokos-Drink Bio
Sproud Erbsenproteindrink Barista
Voelkel Hafer Barista Bio

Voelkel Hafer Drink Bio

Vly Barista aus Erbsenprotein

6 x 1L Tetra

Einheit

8x 1,00 | Tetra
8x 1,00 | Tetra
8x 1,00 | Tetra
8x 1,001 Tetra
8x 1,00 | Tetra
12x 1,00 Tetra
8x 1,00 | Tetra
8x 1,001 Tetra
12 x 1,00 | Tetra
12x 1,00 Tetra
240x10¢g

6 x 1,00 Tetra
6x 1,00 Tetra
8x 1,001 Tetra
6x 1,00 Tetra
6x 1,00 Tetra
8x 1,00 | Tetra
6x 1,00 Tetra
6 x0,75 1 MW
6x 0,75 | MW

8 x 1.00 MW

Preis €/ Netto

22,49
23,49
6,49
7,49

Preis €/ Netto

18,99
18,99
18,99
18,99

Preis €/ Netto

4,09
4,09
4,09
4,09
4,09
4,09
29,99

Preis €/ Netto

14,99
16,99
18,99
18,99
14,99
22,99
11,99
11,99
19,99
20,99
18,99
11,99
10,99
12,99
12,99
12,99
16,99
12,99
12,99
11,99
18,99



Sirup

Monin Basilikum
Monin Chai Tee
Monin Cranberry
Monin Holunder
Monin Karamel
Monin Matcha
Monin Vanille
Monin Pistazie
Monin Popcorn
Monin Praline Nuss
Monin Salty Caramel
Monin Ingwer
Monin Gurke

Monin Choco Cookie

Einheit

0,7 Fl.
0,7 FI.
1,01 FI.
1,01 FI.
1,01 FI.
0,7! FI.
1,01 FI.
0,7! FI.
0,7 IFl.
1,01 FI.
1,0 | FI.
1,01 FI.
1,01 FI.
1,0 | FI.

Preis €/ Netto

8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,99



